PRIDE OF PADDINGTON

Pub & Rooms
LUNCH MENU

(served from 12 - 4)

Honey Roasted Ham, Egg & Chips

/490Kcal

Pea & Watercress Soup
Sourdough / v / 378Kcal

Chicken Club Sandwich

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato / 858Kcal

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

Yoghurt. cucumber, mint / 858Kcal
Fish Finger Sandwich
Tartar Sauce, Lettuce / 858Kcal
Sausage Sandwich

Crispy Onions, HP Sauce / 855 Kcal

Hummus, Avocado, Sun-Dried Tomato Sandwich
(vg) / 758Kcal

Marmalade sandwich
White bloomer /Vg/ 262Kcal

Add a handful of Chips/Fries
Add Cup Of Soup
Add Side Salad

IZ.S

10

10.5

10

95

45
3
45

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance
is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before

being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.



