

PRIDE OF PADDINGTON

Pub & Rooms

LUNCH MENU

(served from 12 - 4)

Honey Roasted Ham, Egg & Chips	12.5
Pea & Watercress Soup Sourdough / v / 378Kcal	6.5
Chicken Club Sandwich Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato / 858Kcal	Ю
Smoked Salmon Sandwich Yoghurt. cucumber, mint / 858Kcal	10.5
Fish Finger Sandwich Tartar Sauce, Lettuce / 858Kcal	10
Sausage Sandwich Crispy Onions, HP Sauce / 855 Kcal	8
Hummus, Avocado, Sun-Dried Tomato Sandwich (vg) / 758Kcal	9.5
Marmalade sandwich White bloomer / vg / 262Kcal	5
Add a handful of Chips/Fries	4.5
Add Cup Of Soup	3
Add Side Salad	4.5